
GARY  EIDSON 189

7/17/2010 7/30/2010
F2

X

LEE MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM-4X

4650 PINE LEVEL WAY, FORT MYERS, FL 33905

           0.00

       1,000.00

       1,000.00

         550.00

         740.00

           0.00

         740.00

           0.00

       1,750.00          808.13



GARY  EIDSON 189

7/17/2010 7/30/2010
1 1

Eidson, Gary L
4650 Pine Level Way
Fort Myers, fl 33905

I candidate LO
7/27/2010

1

   $1,000.00

Heritage Group, 
PO Box 111
Lehigh Acres, FL 33970

B marketing
co

IK consulting 
services 7/27/2010

2

     $300.00

Host Max USA, 
PO BOX 111
Lehigh Acres, FL 33970

B website
design

IK extra page
7/27/2010

3

     $250.00



GARY  EIDSON 189

7/17/2010 7/30/2010
1 1

Host Max USA, 
PO Box 111

Lehigh Acres, FL 33970

MOwebsite 
design and 
email 
accts 

7/27/2010

1

     $290.00

Heritage Group, 
PO BOx 111
Lehigh Acres, FL 33970

MOconsulting 
serv 

7/27/2010

2

     $450.00


